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Pontevedra 2007-03-24

FIGURA 360 Paseo de Frente

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PTOS CLUB

FRANQUET LOPEZ-MOSTEIRO ALEJANDRA 42,54 CGMONTROVE
FUENTE PENA NOELA 38,82 CGMONTROVE
GONZALEZ LOPEZ MIRIAM 37,46 CNSFERROL
VAZQUEZ CASTINEIRA M2 ANTONIA 36 CNCORUNA

CHAN SUEIRO LAURA 34,74 CNSPONTEVEDRA
GARCIA BENITO SABELA 31,46 CNSOURENSE
FERNANDEZ PEREZ PAULA 30,41 CNSOURENSE
MOLEDO MARTINEZ CARLA 30,17 CNSPONTEVEDRA
PLATERO PEREZ CLAUDIA 30,1 CNSOURENSE
GOMEZ OUTOMURO MARTA 29,84 CNSOURENSE
FRANSI PORTELA MARTA 29,54 CNSPONTEVEDRA
VELO PEREZ SARA 29,49 CNSOURENSE
LOPEZ BLANCO NOA 29,15 CNSOURENSE
CID GARCIA CARLA 28,41 CNSOURENSE
VIREL DE LA SOTA ISABEL 28,33 CNSPONTEVEDRA
ALVAREZ ESPINOSA PAULA M 28 CNSOURENSE
SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ REBECA 27,44 CNSPONTEVEDRA
HIERRO MONTANS SARA 27,39 CGMONTROVE
REY GONZALEZ LAURA 26,02 CNSOURENSE
GOMEZ LOPEZ AITIANA 26 CNSOURENSE
MESIAS SANTIAGO RAQUEL 25,74 CNSPONTEVEDRA
LOPEZ ARGUESO CARLA 25,53 CNSFERROL
IGLESIAS CARBALLO ADA 24,76 CNSOURENSE

DO CASAR FERNANDEZ OLALLA 24,56 CNSOURENSE
AMATRIA BARRAL ANA 24,42 CNSPONTEVEDRA
REYES RODRIGUEZ IRIA G. 23,31 CNSOURENSE
PEREIRA MAYOR RITA 22,69 CNSOURENSE

DE CABO GARCIA TANIA 22,55 CNSOURENSE
GAMALLO FERNANDEZ MARTA 22,06 CNSOURENSE
NOGEROL QUINTANS SANDRA 22,01 CNCORUNA
PEREZ PEMAN ANIA 21,98 CNSOURENSE
LOPEZ GARCIA RUTH J. 21,7 CNSOURENSE
OUTOMURO LEDO ARIADNA 20,37 CNSOURENSE
FIGUEIRAS CABALLERO MIRIAM 19,59 CNSOURENSE
IGLESIAS CARBALLO IRENE 19,08 CNSOURENSE
ESPINO GARCIA ANA 18,99 CNSOURENSE
SEGOVIA MUNOZ CLARA 18,49 CNSOURENSE
GONZALEZ QUINTANS PAULA 18,31 CNSOURENSE
CARNERO CID RITA 18,04 CNSOURENSE
RUIZ GUZMAN M. ALEJANDRA 17,97 CNSOURENSE
CAO BOLUDA CARLOTA 16,93 CNSOURENSE
GONGCALVES BUGALLO IANIRA 16,44 CNSOURENSE
PASCUAL GATO ANDREA 16,09 CNSOURENSE
OUTOMURO LEDO ROCIO 14,75 CNSOURENSE
DACOSTA SEIJO CLARA 14,34 CNSOURENSE
VALINO SANJURJO ELISA 13,76 CNCORUNA
BABARRO ESTEVEZ LAURA 12,28 CNSOURENSE
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CAMPEONATO BASE Il

FIGURA
APELLIDOS

LOPEZ ROMERO

RICO LOPEZ
ALTONAGA IGLESIAS
BLANCO GABEIRAS
CARRERA MORODO
RODRIGUEZ DE ANTA
VIDAL PASCUAL
CAEIRO PONTE
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
PASCUAL COVELO
ARIAS GARCIA
VALINA PENA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
LOSADA LOPEZ
MARQUEZ DACUNA
MARTINEZ BLANCO
VELASCO TABOADA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
TRIGO SEGUIN

SANTACRUZ MARTINEZ RISCO

PEREIRA BLANCO
CAZORRO FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ NOVOA
RUA VILA

PEREIRA CASTRO
PAULA RODRIGUEZ
MARSILLAS RASCADO
PAMPIN ABELLAS
GALICIA SARMIENTO
LOPEZ LEAL
SANITAGO SAIZ

CID BLANCO

LORENZO LAMAS
VALENCIA GONZALEZ
PEREZ PEMAN
GUISASOLA GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
PASCUAL GATO
PEREZ ALVAREZ
QUINTANS FERNANDEZ
ABELEDO LOPEZ
ALONSO GONZALEZ
IGLESIAS SALGADO
REY FERNANDEZ

346 Cola Pez Lateral

NOMBRE
ELENA
ANDREA
VANESA
LIDIA
MARIA
ALBA M.
MARIA
LAURA
IRIA
FATIMA
ANTIA
TANIA
MARIA
PATRICIA
ANABEL
SABELA
LUCIA
CARMEN
MARIA
MARIA
MARTA
CLAUDIA
UXIA
RAQUEL
PAULA
NEREA
SABELA
LORENA
LAURA
ALBA
PAULA
NEREA
NOEMI
ESTEFANIA
ELBA
ITZIAR
NANA
IRENE
NEREA
EVA
TANIA
NEREA
LUCIA
SUSANA

PTOS
41,35
40,15
38,67
38,45
36,88
34,33
33,5
31,68
30,82
30,36
30,32
30,28
29,86
29,82
29,15
28,82
28,42
28,1
27,91
27,55
26,64
26,42
26,24
25,39
25,15
24,97
24,69
24,67
24,33
23,82
23,69
23,48
22,82
22,79
22,67
21,45
21,25
20,09
19,09
18,55
18,18
16,03
15,64
15,45

CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE

CLUB
CNSFERROL
CNSFERROL
CNSFERROL
CNSFERROL
CGMONTROVE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CGMONTROVE
CNSOURENSE
CGMONTROVE
CNSOURENSE
CGMONTROVE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSFERROL
CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
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ALDATZ ALONSO

PEREZ SAL

GONZALEZ FERROL
QUINTANS FERNANDEZ
MONTENEGRO VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ

LUICIA
NENELA
VIRGINIA
ESTELA
NURIA
INES

14,91
14,45
baja
baja
baja
baja

CNSPONTEVEDRA
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CNSOURENSE
CGMONTROVE
CGMONTROVE
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